:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9236836

Jun 06, 2024 - 09:32 (UTC)

In epoch 288,651 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1094503 - 0.017748565 ETH®
68.32 USD

2 1094504 - 0.017779303 ETH®
68.44 USD

3 1094505 - 0.018468593 ETH®
71.09 USD

4 1094506 - 0.018314883 ETH®
70.50 USD

S 1094507 - 0.017885320 ETH®
68.84 USD

6 1094508 - 0.018510552 ETH®
71.25 USD

7 1094512 - 0.018385837 ETH®
70.77 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/9236836
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/288651
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1094503
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1094504
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1094505
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1094506
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1094507
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1094508
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1094512

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1094517

1094518

1094519

1094520

1094521

1094522

1094523

1094524

1094525

Validator Id

1270624

Amount

- 0.018470106
71.10 USD

- 0.017810057
68.55 USD

- 0.017805787
68.54 USD

- 0.017886691
68.85 USD

- 0.018418032
70.90 USD

- 0.017468882
67.24 USD

- 0.018469612
71.09 USD

- 0.018394663
70.81 USD

- 0.062895063
242.11 USD

Amount

+ 0.044862009
172.69 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1094517
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1094518
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1094519
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1094520
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1094521
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1094522
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1094523
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1094524
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1094525
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1270624

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



