

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-06 18:41 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9236836</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 06, 2024 · 09:32 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>288,651</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1094503</u>	- 0.017748565 ETH ⊘ 68.32 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1094504</u>	- 0.017779303 ETH ⊘ 68.44 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1094505</u>	- 0.018468593 ETH ⊘ 71.09 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1094506</u>	- 0.018314883 ETH ⊘ 70.50 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1094507</u>	- 0.017885320 ETH ⊘ 68.84 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1094508</u>	- 0.018510552 ETH ⊘ 71.25 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1094512</u>	- 0.018385837 ETH ⊘ 70.77 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1094517</u>	- 0.018470106 ETH ⊘ 71.10 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1094518</u>	- 0.017810057 ETH ⊘ 68.55 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1094519</u>	- 0.017805787 ETH ⊘ 68.54 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1094520</u>	- 0.017886691 ETH ⊘ 68.85 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1094521</u>	- 0.018418032 ETH ⊘ 70.90 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1094522</u>	- 0.017468882 ETH ⊘ 67.24 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1094523</u>	- 0.018469612 ETH ⊘ 71.09 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1094524</u>	- 0.018394663 ETH ③ 70.81 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1094525</u>	- 0.062895063 ETH ③ 242.11 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1270624</u>	+ 0.044862009 ETH 🤣

172.69 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.